
Name Day Phone Home Phone Email

David J Bettmann 605-212-4202 605-212-4202 dajbettmann@gmail.com

Devin J Bettmann 319-329-4362 319-329-4362 devin.bettmann@live.com

Brian T Bockenstedt 319-310-7011 319-573-3793 hawkb1@msn.com

Curt L Eilers 319-432-4202 319-432-4202 Curt@venturerealestate.us

John F Groves 319-521-4758 319-521-4758 john.groves@rsmus.com

Dennis H Holdgrafer 319-377-8070 319-377-8070 dholdgr@aol.com

R.J. D Hudson 319-263-3642 712-301-6426 ronniehudson1012@gmail.com

Dillon J Kremer 319-389-5776 319-389-5776 Kremerdillon@gmail.com

Scott A Lagerquist 319-533-1097 319-533-1097 scottnangie@outlook.com

Matt J Musil 319-389-8931 319-389-8931 matt.musil@prattwhitney.com

Matt G Poellet 319-373-1611 319-573-7725 matt.poellet@gmail.com

Philip J Wiley 319-721-7653 319-721-7653 philip.wiley@collins.com


